

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P.(C) No. 282 of 2022

Union of Judo Association Manipur

... Petitioner

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 2 Ors.

... Respondents

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA

ORDER

17.09.2025

List this case before mediation on 26.09.2025 at 01:00 p.m.

JUDGE

- Larson